20
Q
ua
lit
y
Lo
ad
 B

• DataView Software
• USB Drive
• User Manual
**Optional: DAC
(wireless monitoring
data acquisition),
Data Acquisition
Leads
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Call
1-877-805-3377
Toll Free
*Add “DAC” to this part number if you prefer the data acquisition case for wireless monitoring PER CELL.
Note: All units can be ordered with or without “DAC” (wireless monitoring per cell)
No. Part # Description
1 LB-24-300 24VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
2 LB-24/36/48-300 24/36/48VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
3 LB-24/48-200 24/48VDC, 0-200 Amp Battery Load Bank
4 LB-24/48-300 24/48VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
5 LB-48-100 48VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
6 LB-48-150 48VDC, 0-150 Amp Battery Load Bank
7 LB-48-300 48VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
8 LB-48-400 48VDC, 0-400 Amp Battery Load Bank
9 LB-48-500 48VDC, 0-500 Amp Battery Load Bank
10 LB-48/125-100 48/125VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
11 LB-48/125-200 48/125VDC, 0-200 Amp Battery Load Bank
12 LB-48/125-300 48/125VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
13 LB-48/240-100 48/240VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
14 LB-80-100 80VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
15 LB-125-100 125VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
16 LB-125-200 125VDC, 0-200 Amp Battery Load Bank
17 LB-125-300 125VDC, 0-300 Amp Battery Load Bank
18 LB-125/240-100 125/240VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
19 LB-125/240-150 125/240VDC, 0-150 Amp Battery Load Bank
20 LB-240-150 240VDC, 0-150 Amp Battery Load Bank
21 LB-380-50 380VDC, 0-50 Amp Battery Load Bank
22 LB-380-100 380VDC, 0-100 Amp Battery Load Bank
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Kyle
Rectangle